Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Sunny Samra

April - June 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $730.63

Total $730.63

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-09-24
04-23-24
05-14-24
06-11-24
06-26-24

04-16-24
06-18-24

06-19-24

04-17-24

04-18-24
04-24-24

06-26-24

04-12-24
04-22-24
04-26-24
05-02-24
05-09-24
05-10-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
06-13-24
06-13-24
06-13-24

Parking
04-12-24
05-13-24

Meals
05-13-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Public Presentation Committee

CAO Recruitment Interviews
CAO Recruitment Interviews

Council Workshop

Vaisakhi Event - City Hall

Meeting with Resident - Nativity Bay

Meeting with Residents - County Hall

Prairie Economic Gateway - Steering Committee Meeting
IMC - Kneehill County

Prairie Economic Gateway Pre-Brief and Meeting with Resident - County Hall
Prairie Economic Gateway - Steering Committee Meeting
Developments on Sunshine Road - Transportation Study
Prairie Economic Gateway - Steering Committee Meeting
MDP Engagement Event - Langdon

Township Road 250 Realignment Project Meeting

Parking Calgary (Vaisakhi Event - City Hall)
Parking Calgary (Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting)

Lunch - Subway - Praire Economic Gateway Meeting

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82

$43.40

$6.30
$29.82
$43.40
$29.82
$29.82
$26.60
$29.82
$29.82
$35.00
$22.40

$12.00
$22.00

$12.59

$730.63
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