Elected Official Expense Report Sunny Samra April - June 2024 *Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence Total FOCKY VIEW COUNTY \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$730.63

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
04-09-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
04-23-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
05-14-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
06-11-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
06-26-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
04-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
06-18-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
06-19-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
04-17-24	Public Presentation Committee	\$29.82
04-18-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$29.82
04-24-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$29.82
06-26-24	Council Workshop	\$29.82
04-12-24	Vaisakhi Event - City Hall	\$43.40
04-22-24	Meeting with Resident - Nativity Bay	\$6.30
04-26-24	Meeting with Residents - County Hall	\$29.82
05-02-24	Prairie Economic Gateway - Steering Committee Meeting	\$43.40
05-09-24	IMC - Kneehill County	\$29.82
05-10-24	Prairie Economic Gateway Pre-Brief and Meeting with Resident - County Hall	\$29.82
05-13-24	Prairie Economic Gateway - Steering Committee Meeting	\$26.60
05-13-24	Developments on Sunshine Road - Transportation Study	\$29.82
06-13-24	Prairie Economic Gateway - Steering Committee Meeting	\$29.82
06-13-24	MDP Engagement Event - Langdon	\$35.00
06-13-24	Township Road 250 Realignment Project Meeting	\$22.40
Parking		
04-12-24	Parking Calgary (Vaisakhi Event - City Hall)	\$12.00
05-13-24	Parking Calgary (Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting)	\$22.00
Meals		
05-13-24	Lunch - Subway - Praire Economic Gateway Meeting	\$12.59

Travel & Subsistence Total \$730.63